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Eigenschaften

Sanpress Inox XL-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschllsse
Ausstattung

Dichtelemente EPDM, Schneidringe, Trennringe

Modell 2318XL

Artikel 593 384

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3
Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1
Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

c4420973c28a44dcd2e6e88fc6ad1db70a5¢c3c4c

108,0

64,0
108,0
51 mm
70 mm
51 mm
111 mm
1183 mm
111 mm

1581 g
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Datenblatt m

Sanpress Inox XL-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur
Modell 2318XL
Artikel 593 384

Eigenschaften

Volumen 6216 cm?

Werkstoff Stahl nichtrostend

c4420973c28a44dcd2e6e88fc6ad1db70a5¢c3c4c 2/2



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften

	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


